
 

 

CITY OF BLACKDUCK 
RESOLUTION NO: 2020-33 

Resolution Establishing a Meeting Schedule for 2021 
 
BE IT RESOLVED, that the regular meetings of the Blackduck City Council shall 
commence at 6:00pm and the meeting schedule for the Blackduck City Council for 
the year 2021 is as follows: 
 

January  11 2021 Monday 
February  8 2021 Monday 

March  8 2021 Monday 
April  5 2021 Monday 
May 10 2021 Monday 
June 7 2021 Monday 
July 6 2021 Tuesday 

August 9 2021 Monday 
September  7 2021 Tuesday 

October  11 2021 Monday 
November 8 2021 Monday 
December 6 2021 Monday 

 
 

 
Adopted by the City Council this 9th day of November 2020.   
 
 
 
 
 
Maxwell Gullette, Mayor    Christina Regas, City Administrator  


